

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**

**FIRST APPEAL NO. 2035 of 2015**

=====

GITABA PATHUBHA JADEJA & 4....Appellant(s)

Versus

BHUPATBHAI N.SOLANKI & 5....Defendant(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR ARVIND K THAKUR, ADVOCATE for the Appellant(s) No. 3

MR DV BHAVSAR, ADVOCATE for the Appellant(s) No. 1 - 2 , 4 - 5

MS HETABEN H SHAH, ADVOCATE for the Appellant(s) No. 3

=====

**CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE S.G.SHAH**

**Date : 01/03/2016**

**ORAL ORDER**

**ADMIT .**

**( S . G . SHAH , J . )**

\* Pansala.