

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**FIRST APPEAL NO. 2035 of 2015**

=====

GITABA PATHUBHA JADEJA & 4....Appellant(s)

Versus

BHUPATBHAI N.SOLANKI & 5....Defendant(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR ARVIND K THAKUR, ADVOCATE for the Appellant(s) No. 3

MR DV BHAVSAR, ADVOCATE for the Appellant(s) No. 1 - 2 , 4 - 5

MS HETABEN H SHAH, ADVOCATE for the Appellant(s) No. 3

MR SUNIL B PARIKH, ADVOCATE for the Defendant(s) No. 3 , 6

RULE SERVED for the Defendant(s) No. 2 , 4

RULE UNSERVED for the Defendant(s) No. 5

=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE R.M.CHHAYA**

Date : 28/06/2017

ORAL ORDER

**Fresh Rule to defendant No.5 on the same address,
returnable on 28th July, 2017.**

Registry to call for the record and proceedings by
25th July, 2017.

(R.M.CHHAYA, J.)

Suchit